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General Features

Ingredients

Preparation

Organoleptic Characteristics

Physico-Chemical Characteristics

Nutricional Value per 100g of
product

Microbiological Characteristics

Identification

Storage condicions
Shelf life

Packaging material

Progelcone-Comeércio & Industria, SA

Estrada de Polima, 624 — Ab6boda
2785-543 Sao Domingos de Rana

EASY CHURROS PROGELCONE 8X1KG

EASY CHURROS PROGELCONE 8X1KG

Product code: 0101045

Product semi-prepared in powder for the production of churros.

WHEAT flour, palm vegetable fat (palm vegetable oil, glucose syrup, MILK
proteins, anti-caking agent (E551)) potato starch, sugar and salt.

Allergens:
It contais cereals with gluten (wheat).

It contains milk and milk products.

Mix the content of the bag with 1000ml of water in an blender/electric mixer for 3

minutes.

Appearance
Colour

Taste and Smell

Humidad

Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Total plate Count (30°C)

Moulds Count

Yeasts Count

Escherichia coli Count
Coagulase-positive Staphylococci Count
Bacillus cereus Count

Clostridium perfrigens Count
Salmonella Search

Listeria monocytogenes Search

Spores of sulphite-reducing Clostridium
Search

Powder

White

Flavor and odor according to the
characteristics of the product, free
of foreign taste and odor

<14%

1555kJ /367kcal
3,50

1,1g

72,09

32,1g

2,09

10,99

1,79

<1x10°cfulg
<1x10%cfulg
<1x10%*cfulg
<1x10%cfulg
<1x10°cfulg
<1x10%cfulg
<1x10°cfulg
Absence in 25 g
Absence in 25 g

Absence in 0,01g

All sales/transport packaging are identified with shelf life and batch number.
Languages listed on interior package label: PT, ES, EN, FR.

Storage in a dry and cool place, away from direct lighting.

12 months

The packaging material is suitable for contact with food products.

Tel.: 214 481 900
geral@progelcone.com
www.progelcone.com
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Sales/Transport Packaging Packaging descripition

External dimensions (LXWxH)
Net weight

Gross weight

Units/sales or transport unit
Markings

Palletization Net weight
Gross weight
Sales or transport/pallet
Layers/pallet
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Volume
Final packaging

Progelcone-Comeércio & Industria, SA Tel.: 214 481 900

Estrada de Polima, 624 — Ab6boda geral@progelcone.com
2785-543 Sao Domingos de Rana www.progelcone.com

Card box containing 8 bags with
1kg

30x30x17 cm

8,000 kg

8,500 kg

8

With batch number and shelf life

360,000 kg
405,500 kg

45

5

120x80x100 cm
0,960 m®
Stretch film
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